
LOTS 9 & 10 BLOCK 9 RUBY PARK S/

754-1109, WD 1001-1193, WD 1141-

PERERA ELVIS
253 NW SAWYER TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05471-000
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20317.080 1.00/
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2
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900

3,988
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443
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HX HB 50,722
68,765

119,930
0

119,930

1496/1724 8/09/2023 WD Q I 01 129,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS JAY SAMUEL

PERERA ELVIS

1141/2629 1/30/2008 WD Q I 03 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK A SHORT

JAY SAMUEL DAVIS
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SALE:1:1: LOTS 9 & 10, BLK 9, RUBY PARK

2024HX Base Yr

253 NW SAWYER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,212 130.3800 146.03 176,988 1950 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 135 100 135 12,814

BAS 405 100 405 38,442

BAS 660 100 660 62,647

UOP 60 20 12 1,139

1,260 1,212 115,042

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W27 S28 E9 E10 N12 E8 N16 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,-5] N15 W27 S15 E27 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N5 W27 S5 E27 $
UOP=[ORIG=-18,28] S6 E10 N6 W10 $
.
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28
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27
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27
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6

10

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

900

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 15,953.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 3,988


